1
3  elizabar.com | butcher@elizabar.com | Direct Line: 212-772-72062 COME VISIT THE MARKET AT 1411 THIRD @ 80TH
“I’VE LOVED MEAT MY WHOLE LIFE,” Eli says.
“And we searched and foraged to find the farmers
who care as much as we do. We know how the
animals we sell have been raised and slaughtered.
I’m proud of what I’ve accomplished—and that my
sons, Sasha and Oliver, have the same passion I do

SAMPLERS
PACKED TO SHIP
HOW TO ORDER
PHONE in your order by
calling 212-772-7206
EMAIL your order to:
ONLINE: elizabar.com
OVERNIGHT SHIPPING
BONE-IN
STEAK SAMPLER
Serves 3-4 $239 BTC501
- 1 rib steak, 1.5” thick
-   1 porterhouse steak, 1.5” thick
- 1 shell steak, 1.5” thick
BONE-OUT
STEAK SAMPLER
Serves 3-4 $259 BTC502
 - 1 ribeye steak, 1.5” thick
-  1 New York strip steak,
1.5” thick
-  4 beef tenderloin steaks,
1.5” thick
THE WEEKEND
PARTY SAMPLER
Serves 6-8 $479 BTC503
-  1 tomahawk steak, 2.5” thick
-  4 8-oz filet mignon steaks,
1.5” thick
-  6 Night Shift burgers
-  6 sweet or hot pork or
chicken sausages
-  1 3-lb rack of St Louis ribs
- 1 whole free-range chicken
THE ELEGANT
DINNER PACKAGE
Serves 6-8 $479 BTC503
- 1 prime rack of lamb
- 2 milk-fed veal rib chops
-  1 beef tenderloin roast, 1.5 lbs
- 2 frenched chicken breasts
-  1 lb fresh prime ground sirloin
for tartare